BANK OF SIERRA LEONE - FOREIGN CURRENCY TRANSACTION

WE MAY TODAY BUY/SELL FOREIGN CURRENCIES AS FOLLOWS:

CURRENCY

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
EURO

WAUA

BUY SELL

28.7203 29.0181
22.4764 22.7023
25.6340 25.8882
24.5536 24,7975

30.0125

MARKET SURVEILLANCE
FINANCIAL MARKETS DEPARTMENT

MIDRATE

28.8692
22.5894
25.7611

24,6756

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE -NEW LEONE INDICATIVE EXCHANGE RATES
OF THE NEW LEONE

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONE
DANISH KRONE
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E.DIRHAMS
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
HONG KONG

S.D.R.

CFA FRANC
GAMBIAN DALASI
GUINEAN FRANC
GHANABANK CEDI
NAIRA

CENTRAL BANK LIBERIA

RIMBANK OUGUIYA
CABO VERDE ESCUDOS

28
22
16

0
0
0
1
0

0

0

.1203
4764
.6765
25.
.1954
.1525
.1507
.2927
.8656
.5536
.9934
.6230
1197
.2076
.1325
.8728
30.
.0375
.3395
.0026
.1920
.0141

6340

1715

N.A.

.1168

N.A.

.2229

12-Mar-24

SELL
29.0181
22.7023
16.8445
25.8882

2.2173
0.1541
2.1709
3.3254
15.0158
24.7975
6.0520
73.1487
6.1809
1.2189
3.1646
2.9014

MIDRATE

28.8692
22.5894
16.7605
25.7611
2.2063
0.1533
2.1608
3.3001
14,9407
24.6756
6.0227
73.3859
6.1503
1.2133
3.1485
2.8871




POUND STERLING
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONER
DANISH KRONER
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E. DIRHAM
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
USD (AGAINST SDR)
HONG KONG DOLLAR

12-Mar-24

—

BUYING SELLING
VALUE TO THE VALUE TO THE
U.S. DOLLAR U.S. DOLLAR
0.7824 0.7826
1.3474 1.3482
0.8765 0.8772
10.2348 10.2419
147.3087 147.3940
10.4475 10.4609
6.8239 6.8292
1.5115 1.5124
0.9151 0.9158
3.7490 3.7524
0.3052 0.3105
3.6716 3.6741
18.6064 18.6310
71.1731 7.1762
1.3356
7.8215 7.8270

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE

NEW LEONE DAILY EXCHANGE RATES

PREPARED BY MARKET SURVEILLANCE SECTION




